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I M P O R T S O F C A N A D A . 

17.—Imports of Canada from All Countries in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1909-1913—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

VALUES. 

1909. 1910. 1911. 1912. 

V. Manufactures—con. 

Iron and steel and mfs. of 
—con. 

Cream separators and 
steel bowls for 

Cream separators, ma
terials for manf. of... 

Rolled round wire rods, 
not over Y% in. in dia
meter 

Boiler plate, not less 
than 30 in. in width 
and not less than \ in. 
in thickness 

Rolled iron or steel 
plates, not less than 
30 in. in width and not 
less than \ in. in 
thickness 

Rolled iron or steel 
sheets in strips, pol
ished or not, no. 14 
gauge and thinner. 

Sheets, flat, of galvan
ized iron 

Barbed fence wire of 
iron or steel 

Wire, curved or not, 
galvanized iron or 
steel, nos. 9, 12 and 
13 gauge 

Other, and mfs. of... 
Total 

Ivory, manufactures of. 
Jellies, jams, preserves, 

etc 
Jewellery 
Junk and oakum 
Jute cloth, not coloured, 

etc 
Jute canvas, uncoloured.. 
Jute, flax or hemp yarn, 

plain dyed or coloured, 
etc 

Lead and manufactures of 
Leather and manufactures 

of— 
Leather, belting leather 

of all kinds 

457,990 

212,172 

538,378 

244,476 

453,205 

647,232 

697,466 

567,236 

858,129 
24,574,913 
41,234,810 

102,900 

188,440 
1,000,592 

51,009 

846,944 
82,139 

146,655 
301,098 

139,893 

585,148 

227,680 

749,117 

438,744 

826,894 

648,641 

1,167,496 

765,427 

1,524,742 
32,348,495 
61,183,752 

151,644 

237,438 
1,337,477 

72,320 

676,949 
206,852 

196,356 
343,256 

172,888 

387,340 

396,501 

965,912 

492,247 

1,223,212 

800,034 

1,127,087 

743,527 

361,896 

304,255 

1,033,397 

516,947 

969,881 

587,259 

1,389,343 

766,255 

1,243,580 
45,429,282 
86,214,318 

149,656 

316,793 
1,486,787 

57,645 

653,298 
198,455 

227,424 
514,708 

200,623 

1,255,932 
54,186,960 
103,262,905 

155,980 

518,836 
1,711,263 

78,344 

1,062,173 
366,975 

248,287 
790,076 

173,783 

1,414,429 
76,171,980 

144,770,231 
181,836 


