## IMPORTS OF CANADA.

## 17.—Imports of Canada from All Countries in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1909-1913—con.

Principal articles by classes.	Values.				
	1909.	1910.	1911.	1912.	1913.
V. Manufactures—con.	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Iron and steel and mfs. of —con.					
Cream separators and steel bowls for	457,990	585,148	387,340	361,896	467,849
Cream separators, materials for manf. of Rolled round wire rods,	212,172	227,680	396,501	304,255	229,094
not over 3% in. in dia- meter Boiler plate, not less than 30 in. in width	538,378	749,117	965,912	1,033,397	2,144,405
and not less than $\frac{1}{4}$ in. in thickness Rolled iron or steel plates, not less than	244,476	438,744	492,247	516,947	663,105
30 in. in width and not less than ½ in. in thickness	453,205	826,894	1,223,212	969,881	1,547,067
ished or not, no. 14 gauge and thinner	647,232	648,641	800,034	587,259	344,345
Sheets, flat, of galvan- ized iron Barbed fence wire of	697,466	1,167,496	1,127,087	1,389,343	1,716,963
iron or steel	567,236	765,427	743,527	766,255	887,974
steel, nos. 9, 12 and 13 gauge Other, and mfs. of Total Ivory, manufactures of Jellies, jams, preserves,	858,129 24,574,913 41,234,810 102,900	32,348,495 61,183,752	1,243,580 45,429,282 86,214,318 149,656	54,186,960 103,262,905	1,414,429 76,171,980 144,770,231 181,836
etc Jewellery Junk and oakum	188,440 1,000,592 51,009	1,337,477	1,486,787	1,711,263	
Jute cloth, not coloured, etc  Jute canvas, uncoloured.  Jute, flax or hemp yarn, plain dyed or coloured,	846,944 82,139		653,298 198,455		
etc Lead and manufactures of Leather and manufactures	146,655 301,098		227,424 514,708	248,287 790,076	481,747 1,152,944
of— Leather, belting leather of all kinds	139,893	172,888	200,623	173,783	260,562